Surname First name Grade/20.00
1 Lompar  Nikola 17.00
2 Drapic Goran 19.00
3 Radan Milan 15.00
4 Leovac Stefan 18.00

5 Aleksic Ivan 13.00
6 Markovic S Luka 13.00
7 Ehli¢ Mehmed 17.00

8 Djurisic  Ognjen 12.50
9 Bulajic Petar 18.00
10 Mrdak Milan 15.00
11 Lazarevic Lazar 15.00
12 Nikéevi¢ BoZo 18.00
13 Fazo Mateja 17.00
14 Nedeljkov Pavle 19.00
15 Kovrlija  Janko 17.67

16 Gacevic  Boris 16.00
17 Lekovi¢  Ognjen 19.00
18 Komlen Balsa 7.00

19 Popovic  Ivan 18.00

20 Marié Tihomir  15.33
21 Jevtovic  Aleksa 16.00
22 Smolovic Ognjen 16.00
23 Vidovic Petar 15.00
24 barac ognjen 14.00
25 Gorbatov Sergej 13.00
26 Vujovic Bojan 10.00
27 gojkovic  aleksandar 13.00
28 Kascelan NA 1/201917.50
29 Maslan  Sergej 18.00
30 Panti¢ Aleksandar 15.00

31 Dervisevic Dado 17.00
32 Rondovi¢ Marko 17.00
33 Perkin Vuk 17.83

34 Prorocic  Milos 14.00
35 Bovan Aleksa 13.00
36 Lucic Radovan 17.00
37 Jolicic Mihailo  16.00
38 Jagodic  Nikola 15.00
39 MiloSevi¢ Mihajlo  19.00
40 Raketic  Jovana 13.00
41 Kljajevic Dalibor  18.50
42 Popara Darko 16.00



43 Corovic Bojan
44 Eminovikj Muris
45 Prorokovié Bojan
46 Petrovic Matija
47 Novovic  Nikola
48 Badza Vladimir
49 Vukicevi¢ Luka

50 ManojlovicJovan
51 Stamenkov Vukasin

52 Radovic
53 cetkovic
54 Djordjevic
55 Todorovic
56 Pejovic
57 Ivosevic
58 Bozinovic
59 Lucic

60 Odalovic
61 Jaukovic
62 Kovacevic¢
63 Vucinié
64 Cirkovi¢
65 miljanic

Bozo
jovan
Dusan
Vlada
Filip
Nikola
Toni
Dusan
Milan
Petar
Ivan
Bosko
Vasilije
dean

16.00
15.00
17.00
16.00
13.67
12.50
13.50
17.00
19.00
15.00
17.00
14.00
17.00
9.00

16.00
16.00
11.00
17.67
16.00
13.00
15.00
15.67
14.00



